Cretin-Derham Hall Honor Roll

Trimester 2 GPA of 2.670 - 3.249

PURPLE HONOR ROLL
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Zoe Allyson
Leah Anfang
Steffine  Bailey
Isabella  Battocletti
Tedi Berry
Shawn  Brodie
Anders  Busse
Jonathan  Cermak
Grace Creamer
Aiden Dooley
Connor  Foley
Nevaeh Gagliardi
Jacob George
Demond  Grigsby
Alexander Harris
Ethan Hennessey
Michael Holmen
Mason  Ingram
Henry  Jaunich
Samuel  Johnson
Alexis  Keskin
Noah Koenig
Julien LeDuc
Thomas Loveland
Dominic  Marrone
John  Messing
Joseph  Nussbaum
Matthew Oberst
Charles Pakiz
Charles  Phythian
Nathan  Reinboldt
Zohra Ruona
Kedues Samuel
Pison Seghen
Ethan Sigler
Carter Steele
Charles Thuente
Ann  Vukodinovich
Eden Wells-Koob
Brianna  Willier

Nolan  Zimmel
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Isaac  Anderson
Benjamin  Arends
Nicholas  Ball
William  Bechtold
Colleen  Bird
Zachary Brower
Andrew Bussen
Clare Cho
Romecio Davis
Jamell Edwards
Samuel Forrest
Patrick Gagnon
Christopher  Giles
Charles  Groebner
Brendan Harstad
Samuel Hernandez
Matthew Hopkinson
Mark  Jackson
Thomas Jay
Stephen  Johnson
Jake Kircher
David Koessl
Nicholas Lees
Samuel Luhman
Jada Martin

Erin  Meyers
Patrick O'Brien
Jacob Odman
Ella Panian
Jacob  Pinc

Ella Richards
Ethan Ryan
Owen Schaper
Aldo  Sevilla Arellano
Liliana  Silva
Elizabeth  Strombeck
Robert  Thuente
Amber  Walker
lan  Weninger

Nathanel Yacob
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Elias Andrzejek
Rebecca Atkinson
Nolan Ball
Daniel Berhane
Henry Bogie
Isaiah  Brown
Myracle Carter
Maxwell  Christenson
Elijah DeCoster
Carl Enestvedt
Maxwell  Fronda
Melissa  Garcia
Joseph  Gimberlin
Patrick Hahn
Connor  Harstad
Chendamonee Hing
Sophia Hoppe
Stephen  Jackson
Zane Jhocson
Stephon  Johnson
Thomas Knops
McKenna Krey
Andrew  Leinfelder
Stanley Lukas
Tavish  McGreevy
Carl  Mollner
Riley O'Brien
Olivia Olson
Jackson  Perrault
Dylan  Pohl
Joshua Rippy
Jack Rymanowski
Michael Schwantes
Nora  Shaffer
Joshua Sims
Brenna Taylor
Shelby  Trobaugh
John  Walker
Thurgood Wesson

Moses Young
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Mary  Andrzejek
Nathan  Audette
Andrew  Bannick
Vincent Berndt
Eva Boncich
Steven Budka
Hannah Casper-Mclintyre
Jake Christianson
Dawson Degnan
Mary Fallon
Anthony  Fumuso
Sarah Garcia
Elizabeth  Girling
Hunter Hansen
Mason  Harstad
Dung Hoang
Jennifer  Huitron Chavez
Lucas Jandrich
Andrew  Johnson
Benjamin  Jones
Lyric  Kochendorfer
Mary  Kruser
Taylor Lindeman
Unity Mackey
Connor  McKay
Joshua Nelson
Daniel O'Connor
William  Ornberg
Jackson Peters
Joseph  Pribyl
Kylla Rubbelke
Ethan Safi

Ryan Schwartz
Louis  Shearon
Samuel  Skinner
Elijah Thomas
Daniel Vrtis

Blake Waters
Zachary  Wicklund

Catherine  Zastrow

11
09
11
11
11
11
11
09
11
12
12
12
09
10
10
10
10
12
11
11
10
10
11
10
09
12
11
09
09
10
11
11
11
10
11
12
12
10
09

09

Emma Anetipa
Fritz  Bailey
Alexandra  Barnett
Leah Bernstein
Katherine  Book
Jordan Burns
Thomas Cavanagh
Jack Clipper
Daniel  Dolinsky
Molly  Fitzgerald
Edward Gaertner
Cameron  Garrett
Jose Gonzalez
Levi Hapka
Ellen Haugh
James Hoffman
Isabelle llaug
Kaitlin ~ Jansen
Lauren Johnson
Johanna Kennedy
Benjamin  Koemptgen
James LaBrasseur
Davis  Lokowich-Kohler
George  Maguire
Reed Mencke
Antonio  Neve
Olivia  O'Donnell
Andrew Page
Caroline  Peterson
Andrew Rein
Jenna Rued
Amelia  Salisbury
Maximilian ~ Sebion Calvesio
Avery  Shoemaker
Henry  Soucheray
Evan Thompson
Edward  Vrtis
Yvonne Welborn
Henry  Wilcox

Thomas Zastrow



